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Position

Human Services Manager |l
Human Services Manager |l
Human Services Manager |l
Human Services Manager |
Management Analyst
Management Analyst
Human Services Manager |l

Human Services Manager ||

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

C&Fs Management
C&Fs Management
C&Fs Management
C&Fs Management
C&Fs Management
C&Fs Management
C&Fs Management
C&Fs Management

Total Wages

$162,299
$147,998
$142,660
$122,168
$114,821
$98,587
$90,697
$29,865



