	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Human Services Manager II		San Mateo County	C&Fs Management	\$162,299
2.	Human Services Manager II		San Mateo County	C&Fs Management	\$147,998
3.	Human Services Manager II		San Mateo County	C&Fs Management	\$142,660
4.	Human Services Manager I		San Mateo County	C&Fs Management	\$122,168
5.	Management Analyst		San Mateo County	C&Fs Management	\$114,821
6.	Management Analyst		San Mateo County	C&Fs Management	\$98,587
7.	Human Services Manager II		San Mateo County	C&Fs Management	\$90,697
8.	Human Services Manager II		San Mateo County	C&Fs Management	\$29,865